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City of Austin Street Event Closure Information 

Event Name: Austin Urban Music Festival 2015 Event Date: April 1st and 2nd, 2016 

Contact’s Name: Homer Hill Phone & E-mail: 512-289-4494 mrcatfish@sbcglobal.net  

Event’s Website: www.austinurbanmusicfestival.com  

Event Hours: 

Starting: April 1st    4:00 p.m. 

April 2nd   11:30 a.m. 

Ending Time: April 1st   10:30 p.m. 

April 2nd   10:30 p.m. 

Roads Affected:                                                                          Times and Locations are Subject to Change. 

Street Name: From: To: 
Full 

Closure 
Partial 
Closure 

Closing 
Date / Time: 

Opening 
Date / Time: 

Closure Information    

Bouldin Avenue 
Barton Springs 

Road 
Gibson Street  

Local 
Traffic Only 

04/01/2016 
4:00 p.m. 

04/02/2016 
1:00 p.m. 

04/01/2016 
10:00 p.m. 
04/02/2016 
10:00 p.m. 

Dawson Road 
Barton Springs 

Road 
S. 5th Street  

Local 
Traffic Only 

04/01/2016 
4:00 p.m. 

04/02/2016 
1:00 p.m. 

04/01/2016 
10:00 p.m. 
04/02/2016 
10:00 p.m. 

S. 5th Street Dawson Street Gibson Street  
Local 

Traffic Only 

04/01/2016 
4:00 p.m. 

04/02/2016 
1:00 p.m. 

04/01/2016 
10:00 p.m. 
04/02/2016 
10:00 p.m. 

Christopher Street Bouldin Avenue S. 3rd Street  
Local 

Traffic Only 

04/01/2016 
4:00 p.m. 

04/02/2016 
1:00 p.m. 

04/01/2016 
10:00 p.m. 
04/02/2016 
10:00 p.m. 

S. 3rd Street 
Christopher 

Street 
Gibson Street  

Local 
Traffic Only 

04/01/2016 
4:00 p.m. 

04/02/2016 
1:00 p.m. 

04/01/2016 
10:00 p.m. 
04/02/2016 
10:00 p.m. 

Alternative Routes for Traffic: 
 
East/West: Barton Springs Road, Cesar Chavez Street. 

Parking and Transportation Options: 
 
 
For bus routes and schedules visit: 
www.capmetro.org  
 
For more parking information visit: 
http://austintexas.gov/page/parking-spots-downtown  
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